Statistik

Anmaélda
Bagghyttan-Dalgransen-Lovsjon 9
Barkhyttan 17
Berg,Ovre 23
Eltebo 3
Fagersta by
Fors-Préasthyttan 18
Frostnas-Bergviken
Gammelgarden
Getbacken
Gustavsberg-Tummen
Hammarroénningen
Ho-Gammelstilla
Héastbo-Bodas-Nyhyttan
Kalvsnas
Koludden/Vattenintaget
Langnas
Malmjarn
Orrudden
Réabacka
Ronningsvagen, Torsaker
Sibbersbo
Stenshyttan
Salgsjonas - Svens vag
Séalgsjonas-norr E16
Sarstabacke - Hobybacke-Gustavshergsvagen
Vall-Astjarn-Valbyheden
Wij
Asmundshyttan Ost
Asmundshyttan-Hastbo Norr
Karlsberg-Sarstaholm

Tenmursberget
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234

Sida 1

Totalt

90
142
90
30
57
67
12
23
13
45

97
258
65
29
63
78
16
79
11
21
47
20
24
58
49
54

44

1609

Andel

10,0%
12,0%
25,6%
10,0%
14,0%
26,9%

8,3%
17,4%
23,1%
13,3%

0,0%
12,4%
10,9%

9,2%
13,8%

4,8%

3,8%
18,8%
17,7%
45,5%
23,8%
40,4%
20,0%

8,3%
12,1%

4,1%
31,5%
12,5%
15,9%

0,0%

0,0%

14,5%
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